Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Lillywhite - (714722) - Biggleswade SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:24.35
2:26.59
2:27.38
2:27.86
2:28.12
2:28.57
2:28.65
2:28.80
2:29.40
2:29.56
2:29.59
2:30.06
2:30.98
2:32.16
2:32.85
2:34.66
2:41.75
2:42.99
2:53.14
3:13.54

3:39.55

Swims in Date Order
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11/05/14
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28/10/12
09/03/14
06/04/14
17/07/21
08/07/23
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15/07/12
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25/10/15
24/09/11
04/12/10
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20/09/08

Date

08/07/23
17/07/21

Meet

Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Hitchin Open Meet 2013

City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet

2nd Christmas Cracker Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 2021 Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 2023 Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

City of Cambridge Summer Open
Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
NDSC 4th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015
Bedfordshire ASA Development Meet
Biggleswade Club Champs

Biggleswade SC Champs

Biggleswade Club Champs

Meet

Biggleswade SC 2023 Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 2021 Club Championships

Venue

Biggleswade
Hitchin
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Flitwick
Luton
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Newmarket
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Venue

Biggleswade

Biggleswade
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Club Swam Under Level
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2:28.57 409 F 15/12/18 2nd Christmas Cracker Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3
2:41.75 317 H 25/10/15 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3
2:28.12 413 F 11/05/14 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 2
2:29.56 401 F 06/04/14 Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet Newmarket Biggleswade 3
2:29.40 402 H 09/03/14  Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 2
2:27.86 415 F 19/01/14  Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3
2:26.59 426 F 24/11/13 Hitchin Open Meet 2013 Hitchin Biggleswade 3
2:24.35 446 H 27/10113 Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3
2:27.38 419 H 14/07/13 City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet Cambridge Biggleswade 3
2:32.85 375 F 21/04/13 Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet Newmarket Biggleswade 3
2:28.65 408 H 03/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Biggleswade 2
2:30.98 390 F 20/01/13  Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3
2:28.80 407 H 28/10/12 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Flitwick Biggleswade 3
2:32.16 381 H 15/07/12 City of Cambridge Summer Open Cambridge Biggleswade 3
2:34.66 362 F 21/04/12 NDSC 4th Open Meet Newmarket Biggleswade 3
2:42.99 310 H 24/09/11 Bedfordshire ASA Development Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 4
2:53.14 258 04/12/10 Biggleswade Club Champs Biggleswade Biggleswade 4
3:13.54 185 12/09/09 Biggleswade SC Champs Biggleswade Biggleswade 4
3:39.55 126 20/09/08 Biggleswade Club Champs Biggleswade Biggleswade 4
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